
UU Weekend at Silver Bay Oct. 9-11 & opt. 12, 2026 

REGISTRATION FORM 

Family/Group Name 

Address _____________ _ 

Phone ______________ _ 

E-Mails for ALL adults:

Roommate's name, if sending a separate registration 
form: 

Lodging Options: 

Please list al/individuals in 
your group. 

First and Last Name 
(Please print dearly. 

This information is for name taos. J 

For office use only 

Meal 

Choice 

Staying (Regular/ 

Sunday Vegan/ 

Night? Vegetarian/ Kids' 
{Yes/No) Etc.) Aaes 

□ Handicapped Access
We are offering Inn. Bayview and Boyd rooms with private baths. Bayview is a 4 to S minute-walk from the Inn. Calculate 
The cost by multiplying the appropriate rate(s) for your first choice by the total number of adults, youth and paying children. 
Contact Mike D'Attilio, 518.577.1399, mike.datti@gmail.com with lodging questions. 

If you need handicapped accessible 
accommodations, YOU MUST REG­
ISTER BY JUNE 1. & indicate on form.

Extra Night Option: Since this is a holiday weekend, why not extend your stay? Spend Sunday night, (dinner through Mon. lunch) 

NOTE: Rooms are assigned in the order reservations are received. 

PRICES ARE PER PERSON AND INCLUDE PROGRAMS, SNACKS, LODGING, AND FRIDAY DINNER 
THROUGH SUNDAY LUNCH 

Adult Youth (13-17) Child (6-12) Optional Addition 

Type of Lodging 

Bayview Private Bath Quad.
Bayview Private Bath Triple 
Bayview Private Bath Double 
Bayview Private Bath Single 
Inn Private Bath Quad
Inn Private Bath Triple 
Inn Private Bath Double 
Inn Private Bath Single 
Boyd Private Bath Double/Triple 
Boyd Private Bath Single 

This is a cooperative weekend. 
Everyone is encouraged to volunteer! 

Give me an assignment□ or 

By 

6/7 

$231 
$252 
$302 
$399 
$249 
$292 
$346 
$456 
$447 
$648 

6/8- By 6/8- By 6/8- Sunday Night Your Cost 
9/20 6/7 9/20 6/7 9/20 A y C (# X rate(s) 

$245 $184 $190 $115 $128 $93 $74 $52 
$268 $189 $190 $115 $128 $102 $74 $52 
$316 $189 $190 $115 $128 $121 $74 $52 
$413 $160 
$262 $205 $211 $125 $139 $101 $82 $50 
$305 $205 $211 $125 $139 $117 $82 $50 
$356 $205 $211 $125 $139 $139 $82 $50 
$470 $183 
$461 $237 $250 $182 $196 $179 $96 $73 
$668 $260 

Total Due for your party: (lodging, meals & programs) ____ _ 

Optional: Round up or other gift to Scholarship Fund + 

Total ____ _ 
Here is what I'd like to do: Non-refundable Deposit: 

Contact Meredith Mercer, Volunteer Coordinator, 
(518-281-6651, meremercer@hotmail.com) for 
information on what kind of help is needed. 

Make check payable to UU Weekend. Mail this 
form with deposit to: UU Weekend, c/o Laurie 
Beberwyck, 1 Ridge Rd., Delmar, NY 12054, 
mcdo999@aol.com 

Minimum $50 per person due with registration ___ _ 
Total paid now ___ _ 

Balance due (must be received by Sept. 20) ___ _

{Balances not paid by Sept. 20, may result in canceled reservation.} 
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