

UU Weekend at Silver Bay Oct. 9-11 & opt. 12, 2026
REGISTRATION FORM

For office use only

Family/Group Name <hr/>	Address <hr/>
Phone <hr/>	E-Mails for ALL adults: <hr/> <hr/> <hr/> <hr/>
Roommate's name, if sending a separate registration form: <hr/> <hr/> <hr/> <hr/>	

Please list all individuals in your group.		Staying Sunday Night? (Yes/No)	Meal Choice (Regular/Vegan/Vegetarian/Etc.)	Kids' Ages
First and Last Name (Please print clearly. This information is for name tags.)				

Lodging Options:

We are offering Inn, Bayview and Boyd rooms with private baths. Bayview is a 4 to 5 minute-walk from the Inn. Calculate The cost by multiplying the appropriate rate(s) for your first choice by the total number of adults, youth and paying children. Contact Mike D'Attilio, 518.577.1399, mike.datti@gmail.com with lodging questions.

Handicapped Access

If you need handicapped accessible accommodations, YOU MUST REGISTER BY JUNE 1. & indicate on form.

Extra Night Option: Since this is a holiday weekend, why not extend your stay? Spend Sunday night, (dinner through Mon. lunch)

NOTE: Rooms are assigned in the order reservations are received.

PRICES ARE PER PERSON AND INCLUDE PROGRAMS, SNACKS, LODGING, AND FRIDAY DINNER THROUGH SUNDAY LUNCH

Type of Lodging	Adult		Youth (13-17)		Child (6-12)		Optional Addition			Your Cost (# X rate(s))
	<i>By 6/7</i>	<i>6/8-9/20</i>	<i>By 6/7</i>	<i>6/8-9/20</i>	<i>By 6/7</i>	<i>6/8-9/20</i>	<i>A</i>	<i>Y</i>	<i>C</i>	
Bayview Private Bath Quad.	\$231	\$245	\$184	\$190	\$115	\$128	\$93	\$74	\$52	
Bayview Private Bath Triple	\$252	\$268	\$189	\$190	\$115	\$128	\$102	\$74	\$52	
Bayview Private Bath Double	\$302	\$316	\$189	\$190	\$115	\$128	\$121	\$74	\$52	
Bayview Private Bath Single	\$399	\$413					\$160			
Inn Private Bath Quad	\$249	\$262	\$205	\$211	\$125	\$139	\$101	\$82	\$50	
Inn Private Bath Triple	\$292	\$305	\$205	\$211	\$125	\$139	\$117	\$82	\$50	
Inn Private Bath Double	\$346	\$356	\$205	\$211	\$125	\$139	\$139	\$82	\$50	
Inn Private Bath Single	\$456	\$470					\$183			
Boyd Private Bath Double/Triple	\$447	\$461	\$237	\$250	\$182	\$196	\$179	\$96	\$73	
Boyd Private Bath Single	\$648	\$668					\$260			

This is a cooperative weekend.
Everyone is encouraged to volunteer!
Give me an assignment or

Here is what I'd like to do:

Contact Meredith Mercer, Volunteer Coordinator,
(518-281-6651, meremerger@hotmail.com) for
information on what kind of help is needed.

Total Due for your party: (lodging, meals & programs) _____

Optional: Round up or other gift to Scholarship Fund + _____

Total _____

Non-refundable Deposit:

Minimum \$50 per person due with registration _____

Total paid now _____

Balance due (must be received by Sept. 20) _____

(Balances not paid by Sept. 20, may result in canceled reservation.)

Make check payable to UU Weekend. Mail this form with deposit to: UU Weekend, c/o Laurie Beberwyck, 1 Ridge Rd., Delmar, NY 12054, mcdo999@aol.com